
2024 Viking Boys Invitational VARSITY TEAM STD
at Don Carter Lanes 12/14/24

POF Grand Total +/- leader School . Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5

1 5591 0 HARLEM 1254 1127 1131 1064 1015

2 5280 -311 SYCAMORE 938 1135 1051 1080 1076

3 5215 -376 FREEPORT 1020 1038 1099 994 1064

4 5170 -421 VERNON HILLS 1058 993 1058 1040 1021

5 5115 -476 HONONEGAH 935 1137 1030 1036 977

6 4910 -681 SOUTH ELGIN 993 983 1100 903 931

7 4883 -708 BELVIDERE 980 907 997 987 1012

8 4881 -710 AUBURN 892 995 991 981 1022

9 4852 -739 MCHENRY 972 1032 995 942 911

10 4834 -757 BELVIDERE NORTH 1043 1052 884 888 967

11 4766 -825 MARENGO 940 1136 992 887 811

12 4683 -908 DEKALB 879 989 914 921 980

13 4593 -998 T.O.I. (was Johnsburg) 868 855 951 951 968

14 4557 -1034 GUILFORD 992 938 885 814 928

15 4556 -1035 JEFFERSON 956 828 889 954 929

16 4535 -1056 ST. CHARLES NORTH 963 943 879 812 938

17 4438 -1153 ST. CHARLES EAST 832 915 828 950 913

18 3795 -1796 HARVARD 776 707 683 784 845

19 3559 -2032 T.O.I. (was Boylan) 648 731 750 718 712

20 3333 -2258 LARKIN 781 634 605 671 642



2024 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/14/24

POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 279 BELVIDERE Robert Hasty 189 179 236 279 202

2 270 HARLEM Ben Dahle 270 227 230 213 225

3 268 SOUTH ELGIN Alejandro Ortega 221 223 268 174 220

4 266 MARENGO Lucas Frohling 196 266 248 175 191

5 265 MCHENRY Kahla Curfman 222 265 213 173 188

6 260 FREEPORT Andrew Thinnes 187 248 260 184 236

7 259 FREEPORT Ryan Knaack  259 214 224 192 224

7 259 HARLEM Brayland Carpenter 259 243 217 0 212

7 259 HONONEGAH Tyson Williams 236 259 235 237 212

10 258 HARLEM Andrew Bell 258 183 0 212 0

11 257 AUBURN Travis Sengdara 208 230 257 155 211

11 257 SYCAMORE Kaiden Von Schnase 180 257 247 235 236

13 256 BELVIDERE Andrew Dini 200 182 256 201 246

13 256 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Cartwright 174 256 179 202 243

13 256 SYCAMORE Brian Weigel 141 256 190 187 207

13 256 T.O.I. (was Boylan) Dominic Matts (Boylan) 227 256 224 177 190

13 256 VERNON HILLS Evan Cwikla 256 186 206 195 211

18 255 HARLEM Devin Titus 244 237 255 229 211

19 249 VERNON HILLS Scott Wolfe 189 192 225 249 202

20 248 FREEPORT Charlie Wiedmeyer  208 234 248 238 213

20 248 HARLEM Dake Titus 223 237 248 195 0

20 248 MCHENRY Kevin Horist 196 189 248 215 209

23 247 GUILFORD Dylan Legoo 224 193 210 155 247

23 247 MARENGO Hunter Pankow 204 241 185 247 183

23 247 MARENGO Robert Heuser 190 247 180 182 145

26 246 BELVIDERE NORTH Bryce Mace 223 246 148 177 201

26 246 ST. CHARLES NORTH Arpan Shah 246 193 141 117 170

28 245 SYCAMORE Landon Leadingham 205 207 223 245 200

29 244 BELVIDERE NORTH Jayden Curtis 244 225 184 216 186

29 244 BELVIDERE NORTH Nicholas Schachtner 244 155 161 0 203

29 244 ST. CHARLES EAST Anderson Suhr 140 225 175 244 226

32 243 T.O.I. (was Johnsburg) Matt Kurek (Johnsburg) 211 210 243 225 200

33 240 VERNON HILLS Zach Shoemaker 235 192 211 240 204

34 239 SYCAMORE Rylan Voyles 211 239 200 226 209

35 237 HONONEGAH Lucas Wheeler 197 237 216 226 183

35 237 SOUTH ELGIN Angel Ramos 178 197 237 178 156

37 236 AUBURN Tim Nabors 189 198 218 222 236

37 236 SOUTH ELGIN Avyan Hunter 236 209 196 187 193

39 235 JEFFERSON Lukas Marinelli 218 168 171 180 235

40 234 HONONEGAH Gauge Hunter 0 234 174 0 188

41 232 AUBURN Kadin Horton 168 134 189 232 168

41 232 FREEPORT Conner Lamm  232 182 213 212 222

41 232 MARENGO Gavin Barkman 146 200 232 125 146

41 232 T.O.I. (was Johnsburg) Caleb Schuette (Johnsburg) 169 155 216 186 232

41 232 VERNON HILLS Joseph Jarzabek 0 223 232 216 231

46 230 BELVIDERE Elijah Follis * 189 156 0 0 230

46 230 SOUTH ELGIN Michael Rossini 209 221 230 208 205

48 228 DEKALB Esteban Cardoso 191 228 223 178 208

49 224 GUILFORD James Molina 166 224 178 131 170

49 224 ST. CHARLES NORTH Nick Caccia 192 198 198 178 224

49 224 SYCAMORE Spencer Malloy 201 176 191 187 224

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2024 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/14/24

POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

52 223 GUILFORD Taylor Mendez 223 203 160 166 189

52 223 HARVARD Camryn Roesler 161 116 151 150 223

52 223 JEFFERSON Tyler Thompson 223 213 174 210 197

55 221 AUBURN Austin Altangerel 175 221 171 185 220

55 221 DEKALB Clark Storey 0 0 142 0 221

57 218 LARKIN Colin Reale 218 169 0 0 0

57 218 ST. CHARLES EAST Max Demming 205 213 185 209 218

59 216 DEKALB Kiernan Martin 185 216 169 179 180

60 215 HARLEM Colton Kilbreath 0 0 0 215 168

60 215 HONONEGAH Joshua Schlegel 168 212 215 204 214

62 214 VERNON HILLS Jack Jost 214 200 184 0 173

63 213 GUILFORD Cade Iversen 208 141 213 199 166

63 213 ST. CHARLES NORTH Spencer Merritt 188 196 176 179 213

65 212 AUBURN Mason Ballard 152 212 156 187 187

65 212 BELVIDERE Derek Holmes 202 212 146 188 212

65 212 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Mitchell 0 0 212 165 134

68 211 ST. CHARLES NORTH Jack Hastert 193 211 211 196 150

69 210 DEKALB Levi Grych 154 199 196 191 210

70 207 MCHENRY Payton Spratt 192 207 198 194 200

71 206 MCHENRY Zach Readdy 188 189 189 206 175

72 204 HONONEGAH Evan Crouch 170 0 0 204 180

72 204 MARENGO Daschle Mardock 204 182 147 158 146

74 203 JEFFERSON Trevor Krominga * 159 148 181 203 159

75 202 DEKALB Michael Sciabaras 182 177 184 202 161

75 202 T.O.I. (was Johnsburg) Liam Niederhofer (Johnsburg) 153 186 145 202 187

77 201 HARVARD Ty Fischer 190 192 138 201 166

77 201 JEFFERSON Jaykob Wadsworth * 201 107 199 169 0

79 200 BELVIDERE Mason Kahl 200 178 177 142 0

80 199 HARLEM Simon Axe 0 0 181 0 199

80 199 T.O.I. (was Johnsburg) Konrad Zapal (Johnsburg) 167 164 186 199 174

82 195 HONONEGAH Jacob Dirkx * 164 195 190 165 0

83 192 JEFFERSON Taven Gibbs 0 192 164 192 182

84 191 LARKIN Martin Lemus 191 180 154 175 139

85 190 T.O.I. (was Boylan) Kyle Hochstetler (Boylan) 160 165 160 160 190

86 187 ST. CHARLES EAST Aiden McCarthy 187 170 175 180 175

87 182 BELVIDERE Drake Lungstrom * 0 0 182 177 122

87 182 MCHENRY Trent Levato 174 182 147 0 0

89 181 ST. CHARLES NORTH Nolan Glab 144 145 153 142 181

90 177 GUILFORD Isaiah Nassab 171 177 124 163 156

91 175 T.O.I. (was Johnsburg) Alan Van Camp (St. Charles North) 168 140 161 139 175

92 172 HARVARD Collin Barnett 139 140 113 0 172

93 171 DEKALB Brady Condon  * 167 169 0 171 0

94 170 BELVIDERE NORTH Michael Benavidas 158 170 0 128 0

95 169 FREEPORT Jonathan Escamilla  134 0 0 168 169

95 169 SOUTH ELGIN Andrew Malone 149 133 169 156 157

97 168 HARVARD Winston Mendoza 140 0 165 168 154

97 168 ST. CHARLES EAST Ben Hoag 145 162 131 168 149

99 165 T.O.I. (was Boylan) James Jordan (Boylan) 125 148 165 153 163

100 164 VERNON HILLS Caleb Gumminger * 164 0 0 140 0

101 162 ST. CHARLES EAST Mason Campbell 155 145 162 149 145

102 160 FREEPORT Mitchell Schneidrman 0 160 154 0 0
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2024 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/14/24

POF High Game School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

103 156 JEFFERSON Zayne Creviston 155 0 0 0 156

104 155 T.O.I. (was Boylan) Tyler Hanson (Auburn) 70 84 125 155 95

105 154 LARKIN Alejandro Fuentes 0 73 0 154 128

105 154 MCHENRY Liam Lagray 0 0 0 154 139

107 146 HARVARD Gael Deleon 146 113 0 133 0

107 146 HARVARD Ruben Malbaes 0 146 116 132 130

107 146 LARKIN Alex Lopez 138 0 108 104 146

110 142 LARKIN Austin Menzel 142 110 111 141 113

111 133 LARKIN Adrian Ballesteros 0 102 133 0 116

112 99 LARKIN Cruz Bravo 92 0 99 97 0

113 78 T.O.I. (was Boylan) Jason Green (Auburn) 66 78 76 73 74
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2024 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/14/24

POF Series Average School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 1179 235.80 HONONEGAH Tyson Williams 236 259 235 237 212

2 1176 235.20 HARLEM Devin Titus 244 237 255 229 211

3 1165 233.00 HARLEM Ben Dahle 270 227 230 213 225

4 1155 231.00 SYCAMORE Kaiden Von Schnase 180 257 247 235 236

5 1141 228.20 FREEPORT Charlie Wiedmeyer  208 234 248 238 213

6 1115 223.00 FREEPORT Andrew Thinnes 187 248 260 184 236

7 1113 222.60 FREEPORT Ryan Knaack  259 214 224 192 224

8 1106 221.20 SOUTH ELGIN Alejandro Ortega 221 223 268 174 220

9 1089 217.80 T.O.I. (was Johnsburg) Matt Kurek (Johnsburg) 211 210 243 225 200

10 1085 217.00 BELVIDERE Andrew Dini 200 182 256 201 246

10 1085 217.00 BELVIDERE Robert Hasty 189 179 236 279 202

10 1085 217.00 SYCAMORE Rylan Voyles 211 239 200 226 209

13 1082 216.40 VERNON HILLS Zach Shoemaker 235 192 211 240 204

14 1080 216.00 SYCAMORE Landon Leadingham 205 207 223 245 200

15 1076 215.20 MARENGO Lucas Frohling 196 266 248 175 191

16 1074 214.80 T.O.I. (was Boylan) Dominic Matts (Boylan) 227 256 224 177 190

17 1073 214.60 SOUTH ELGIN Michael Rossini 209 221 230 208 205

18 1063 212.60 AUBURN Tim Nabors 189 198 218 222 236

19 1061 212.20 AUBURN Travis Sengdara 208 230 257 155 211

19 1061 212.20 FREEPORT Conner Lamm  232 182 213 212 222

19 1061 212.20 MCHENRY Kahla Curfman 222 265 213 173 188

22 1060 212.00 MARENGO Hunter Pankow 204 241 185 247 183

23 1059 211.80 HONONEGAH Lucas Wheeler 197 237 216 226 183

24 1057 211.40 MCHENRY Kevin Horist 196 189 248 215 209

24 1057 211.40 VERNON HILLS Scott Wolfe 189 192 225 249 202

26 1055 211.00 BELVIDERE NORTH Jayden Curtis 244 225 184 216 186

27 1054 210.80 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Cartwright 174 256 179 202 243

27 1054 210.80 VERNON HILLS Evan Cwikla 256 186 206 195 211

29 1030 206.00 ST. CHARLES EAST Max Demming 205 213 185 209 218

30 1029 205.80 GUILFORD Dylan Legoo 224 193 210 155 247

31 1028 205.60 DEKALB Esteban Cardoso 191 228 223 178 208

32 1021 204.20 SOUTH ELGIN Avyan Hunter 236 209 196 187 193

33 1017 203.40 JEFFERSON Tyler Thompson 223 213 174 210 197

34 1013 202.60 HONONEGAH Joshua Schlegel 168 212 215 204 214

35 1010 202.00 ST. CHARLES EAST Anderson Suhr 140 225 175 244 226

36 995 199.00 BELVIDERE NORTH Bryce Mace 223 246 148 177 201

37 991 198.20 MCHENRY Payton Spratt 192 207 198 194 200

38 990 198.00 ST. CHARLES NORTH Nick Caccia 192 198 198 178 224

39 981 196.20 SYCAMORE Brian Weigel 141 256 190 187 207

40 979 195.80 SYCAMORE Spencer Malloy 201 176 191 187 224

41 972 194.40 AUBURN Austin Altangerel 175 221 171 185 220

41 972 194.40 JEFFERSON Lukas Marinelli 218 168 171 180 235

43 961 192.20 ST. CHARLES NORTH Jack Hastert 193 211 211 196 150

44 960 192.00 BELVIDERE Derek Holmes 202 212 146 188 212

45 958 191.60 T.O.I. (was Johnsburg) Caleb Schuette (Johnsburg) 169 155 216 186 232

46 952 190.40 ST. CHARLES NORTH Spencer Merritt 188 196 176 179 213

47 950 190.00 DEKALB Levi Grych 154 199 196 191 210

48 947 189.40 MCHENRY Zach Readdy 188 189 189 206 175

49 946 189.20 SOUTH ELGIN Angel Ramos 178 197 237 178 156

50 944 188.80 MARENGO Robert Heuser 190 247 180 182 145

51 941 188.20 GUILFORD Taylor Mendez 223 203 160 166 189

52 931 232.75 HARLEM Brayland Carpenter 259 243 217 0 212

53 929 185.80 DEKALB Kiernan Martin 185 216 169 179 180

54 927 185.40 GUILFORD Cade Iversen 208 141 213 199 166

55 906 181.20 DEKALB Michael Sciabaras 182 177 184 202 161

56 903 225.75 HARLEM Dake Titus 223 237 248 195 0

57 902 225.50 VERNON HILLS Joseph Jarzabek 0 223 232 216 231

58 894 178.80 AUBURN Mason Ballard 152 212 156 187 187

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2024 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/14/24

POF Series Average School Name . G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

59 891 178.20 AUBURN Kadin Horton 168 134 189 232 168

60 890 178.00 T.O.I. (was Johnsburg) Konrad Zapal (Johnsburg) 167 164 186 199 174

61 887 177.40 HARVARD Ty Fischer 190 192 138 201 166

61 887 177.40 ST. CHARLES EAST Aiden McCarthy 187 170 175 180 175

63 873 174.60 T.O.I. (was Johnsburg) Liam Niederhofer (Johnsburg) 153 186 145 202 187

64 869 173.80 GUILFORD James Molina 166 224 178 131 170

65 867 173.40 ST. CHARLES NORTH Arpan Shah 246 193 141 117 170

66 850 170.00 JEFFERSON Trevor Krominga * 159 148 181 203 159

67 849 169.80 MARENGO Gavin Barkman 146 200 232 125 146

68 839 167.80 LARKIN Martin Lemus 191 180 154 175 139

69 837 167.40 MARENGO Daschle Mardock 204 182 147 158 146

70 835 167.00 T.O.I. (was Boylan) Kyle Hochstetler (Boylan) 160 165 160 160 190

71 801 160.20 HARVARD Camryn Roesler 161 116 151 150 223

72 791 158.20 GUILFORD Isaiah Nassab 171 177 124 163 156

73 783 156.60 T.O.I. (was Johnsburg) Alan Van Camp (St. Charles North)168 140 161 139 175

74 771 192.75 VERNON HILLS Jack Jost 214 200 184 0 173

75 765 153.00 ST. CHARLES NORTH Nolan Glab 144 145 153 142 181

76 764 152.80 SOUTH ELGIN Andrew Malone 149 133 169 156 157

77 763 190.75 BELVIDERE NORTH Nicholas Schachtner 244 155 161 0 203

78 756 151.20 ST. CHARLES EAST Mason Campbell 155 145 162 149 145

79 755 151.00 ST. CHARLES EAST Ben Hoag 145 162 131 168 149

80 754 150.80 T.O.I. (was Boylan) James Jordan (Boylan) 125 148 165 153 163

81 730 182.50 JEFFERSON Taven Gibbs 0 192 164 192 182

82 714 178.50 HONONEGAH Jacob Dirkx * 164 195 190 165 0

83 697 174.25 BELVIDERE Mason Kahl 200 178 177 142 0

84 676 169.00 JEFFERSON Jaykob Wadsworth * 201 107 199 169 0

85 653 217.67 HARLEM Andrew Bell 258 183 0 212 0

86 627 156.75 HARVARD Winston Mendoza 140 0 165 168 154

87 617 123.40 LARKIN Austin Menzel 142 110 111 141 113

88 596 198.67 HONONEGAH Gauge Hunter 0 234 174 0 188

89 575 191.67 BELVIDERE Elijah Follis * 189 156 0 0 230

90 564 141.00 HARVARD Collin Barnett 139 140 113 0 172

91 554 184.67 HONONEGAH Evan Crouch 170 0 0 204 180

92 529 105.80 T.O.I. (was Boylan) Tyler Hanson (Auburn) 70 84 125 155 95

93 524 131.00 HARVARD Ruben Malbaes 0 146 116 132 130

94 511 170.33 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Mitchell 0 0 212 165 134

95 507 169.00 DEKALB Brady Condon  * 167 169 0 171 0

96 503 167.67 MCHENRY Trent Levato 174 182 147 0 0

97 496 124.00 LARKIN Alex Lopez 138 0 108 104 146

98 481 160.33 BELVIDERE Drake Lungstrom * 0 0 182 177 122

99 471 157.00 FREEPORT Jonathan Escamilla  134 0 0 168 169

100 456 152.00 BELVIDERE NORTH Michael Benavidas 158 170 0 128 0

101 392 130.67 HARVARD Gael Deleon 146 113 0 133 0

102 387 193.50 LARKIN Colin Reale 218 169 0 0 0

103 383 191.50 HARLEM Colton Kilbreath 0 0 0 215 168

104 380 190.00 HARLEM Simon Axe 0 0 181 0 199

105 367 73.40 T.O.I. (was Boylan) Jason Green (Auburn) 66 78 76 73 74

106 363 181.50 DEKALB Clark Storey 0 0 142 0 221

107 355 118.33 LARKIN Alejandro Fuentes 0 73 0 154 128

108 351 117.00 LARKIN Adrian Ballesteros 0 102 133 0 116

109 314 157.00 FREEPORT Mitchell Schneidrman 0 160 154 0 0

110 311 155.50 JEFFERSON Zayne Creviston 155 0 0 0 156

111 304 152.00 VERNON HILLS Caleb Gumminger * 164 0 0 140 0

112 293 146.50 MCHENRY Liam Lagray 0 0 0 154 139

113 288 96.00 LARKIN Cruz Bravo 92 0 99 97 0
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